FM18 + K Series Scale
Digital Weighing Scale Indicator
FM18 rewrites the requirements of being a
powerful indicator.  It contains nearly all the
features and functions which static and
simple dynamic industrial weighing
applications need.
Equipped with a 24 bit Low-Noise Δ-Σ

Overload Protection Devices to Withstand Shock and Overloads
Safe Overload = 150% plus
Ultimate Overload = 200% plus Adjustable Feet and Bubble Level Included
K Series Scale:
FM18 Digital Weighing Indicator Scale
OPTIONS
 RELAY-4, 4-Channels Relay Module
 WM Wireless Communication Module
 Stainless Steel Wall/Desk Mount Holder
 SP-POS58EZ Thermal Printer
 RD-DOT Dot Matrix Remote Display
 LP-50 Label Printer
Model No. Capacity (kg) Readability (kg)
Platform Dimension
(mm)
FM18-30K 30 5g
FM18-60K 60 10g
FM18-150K 150 20g
FM18-300K 300 50g
420 x 520mm
FM18-30K 30 5g
FM18-60K 60 10g
FM18-150K 150 20g
FM18-300K 300 50g
500 x 600mm
FM18-60K 60 5g
FM18-150K 150 10g
FM18-300K 300 20g
FM18-500K 500 50g
600 x 800mm
Operating
Environment
0~40°C (32~104°F) Non Condensing R.H. ≤85%